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AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
695 | 27/06/18 | 19.40.52 | 1451 | AV20-18-0842 | REGALBUTO CIRO RGLCRI78R14F158E SPITALERI CIRO SPTCRI98M31F251U 31/08/98 7.200,00 -4.000,00] INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATC PER
696 | 28/06/18 | 09.47.37 | 883 | AV20-18-0846 Sciuto Massimo SCTMSM64D06C351P Mollica Agata MLLGTA93T43C351M | 03/12/93 7.200,00 -11.200,00| INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
Paola Rosa FINANZIATO PER
697 | 28/06/18 | 10.31.53 | 1018 | AV20-18-0848 | Verderajme Angela vrdprs69s59f205¢e Di Gregorio Daniele DGRDNL93C23G2730 | 23/03/23 7.200,00 -18.400,00) INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
698 | 28/06/18 | 11.12.10 | 1529 | AV20-18-0849 | SENTINERI | ANTONELLA | SNTNNLBOE46F158D | ABBATE LORIS CARLO | BBTLSC91A14F158Y | 14/01/91 7.200,00 -25.600,00] INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
699 | 28/06/18 | 11.13.48 | 1430 | AV20-18-0807 | Campione Antonino | CMPNNN59B18M1390 Leotta Serena LTTSRN92E68C351R | 28/05/92 7.200,00 -32.800,00] INCAPIENZA
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700

28/06/18

11.54.27

1352

AV20-18-0847

GIUSTO

TINDARO

GSTTDR571.23G377E

MANIACI

FRANCESCA

MNCFNC88P53G377M

13/09/88

7.200,00

-40.000,00]

AMMESS( MA
NON

FINANZIATO PER

INCAPIENZA

701

28/06/18

12.03.53

1296

AV20-18-0844

PUGLIESI

GIUSEPPE

PGLGPP70D22G273P

AMATO

SANDRA

MTASDR89S59G273P

19/11/89

7.200,00

-47.200,00]

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

702

28/06/18

12.41.08

1366

AV20-18-0855

LA ROSA

MICHELE

LRSMHL70C24F0610

FARINA

CLAUDIA

FRNCLDY6AG1E974E

21/01/96

7.200,00

-54.400,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

703

28/06/18

13.06.18

1056

AV20-18-0858

Balsamo

Angelo

BLSNGL56L.30E573Q

marrali

valentina

MRRVNT92T52E573Z

12/12/92

7.200,00

~61.600,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

704

28/06/18

14.32.12

490

AV20-18-0865

La Versa

Gaetano

LVRGTNG2S12F158A

L.uciano

Francesco

LCNFNC93T04F 1582

04/12/93

7.200,00

-68.800,00]

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

705

28/06/18

15.58.39

AV20-18-0867

RUSSO

GREGORIO
SALVATORE

RSSGGR77M18C351W

SCHILIRO'

DANIEL

SCHDNL97R28L042N

28/10/97

7.200,00

-76.000,00)

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

706

28/06/18

16.48.08

1308

1049

AV20-18-0870

CASSISA

ALESSANDRO

CSSLSN86R03D423C

PALERMO

MARILENA

PLRMLN84D64H700R

24/04/84

7.200,00

-83.200,00

ANIMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

28/06/18

17.12.02

1520

AV20-18-0871

FAZIO

ALBERTO

FZALRT84M30A494T

LATAGLIATA

SERENA

LTGSRN87P44A494Q

04/09/87

7.200,00

-90.400,00

AMMESST MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

708

28/06/18

17.21.15

1226

AV20-18-0874

TROVATO

GIUSEPPE

TRVGPP6SP281147M

SCIARRONE

FRANCESCO

SCRFNC89L28H224V

28/07/89

7.200,00

-97.600,00,

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

709

28/06/18

17.52.17

1524

AV20-18-0864

CIGALA

SAVERIO

CGLSVR51A09F158V

CIGALA

VERONICA

CGLVNC90A67F158C

27/01/90

7.200,00

-104.800,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FENANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

710

28/06/18

17.59.45

1421

AV20-18-0876

MACIOCIA

MICHELE

MCCMHL77P15L112T

TUSO

ROSSELLA

TSURSL93L62L1120

22/07/93

7.200,00

~112.000,00)

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

711

28/06/18

18.27.54

1554

AV20-18-0879

Quartararo

Pellegrino

QRTPLGB4P17H269L

Bruccoleri

Silvia

BRCSLV86T55H269F

15/12/86

7.200,00

-119.200,00]

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINAMZIATO PER

INCAPIENZA




712

28/06/18

18.31.06

1415

AV20-18-0881

SIGNORINO

EMMA

SGNMMEG3R641754W

MALFITANO

CONCETTA

MLFCCT83T48I754K

08/12/83

7.200,00

-126.400,00

AMBESS(O MA
NON
FINANZIATCO PER
INCAPIENZA

713

28/06/18

18.69.17

1395

AV20-18-0883

Cariola

Agatino

CRLGTNB1S08C351Q

Vigneri

Paolo

VGNPLABIM25¢351A

25/08/89

7.200,00,

-133.600,00]

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATG PER
INCAPIENZA

714

28/06/18

19.04.34

1356

AV20-18-0884

HADI

MOHAMMED
GHAYATH

HDAMMMS57L012225C

MERCADAN
TE

DANILA

MRCDNL87T81G273P

21/12/87

7.200,00,

-140.800,00]

AMMESS0 MA
NON

FINANZIATO PER|

INCAPIENZA

715

28/06/18

19.13.24

1568

AV20-18-0887

PATTI

ENRICO

PTTNRC68M07D530H

MAUGERI

GRAZIELLA

MGRGZL90L68A0280

28/07/90

7.200,00

-148.000,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

716

28/06/18

19.24.24

1570

AV20-18-0888

Guzzetta

Daniele

GZZDNL71P25F231Q

Speranza

Alessia

SPRLSS92H58B428P

18/06/92

7.200,00

-155.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

717

28/06/18

19.57.38

1573

AV20-18-0890

di maria

gian peppino

dmrgpp84a10f830b

taibi

tiziana

tbatzn85b68f830s

28/02/85

7.200,00

-162.400,00]

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

718

28/06/18

21.16.37

1473

AV20-18-0891

LA FATA

FRANCESCA

LFTFNC61L58G273P

FUOCO

GIUSEPPE

FCUGPP89P16G348!

16/09/89

7.200,00

-169.600,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

719

28/06/18

21.25.33

1576

AV20-18-0892

RUSSO

FABRIZIO

RSSFRZ82M26C342U

LO NIGRO

ANGELO

LNGNGL91B01D960U

01/02/91

7.200,00

-176.800,00

AMBMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

720

28/06/18

23.00.20

1346

AV20-18-0893

Perricone

Pasquale

PRRPQL74T07D423D

Tilotta

Jeannette

TLTJNT89D56H700L

16/04/89

7.200,00

-184.000,00

AMMESS0O MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

721

29/06/18

01.36.18

1577

AV20-18-0894

PURPURA

GIOVAN
BATTISTA

PRPGNB69B07G273M

PURPURA

FULVIO

PRPFLV98P18G273A

18/09/98

7.200,00

-191.200,00

AMBMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

722

29/06/18

09.11.11

1436

AV20-18-0895

RAFFA

ANDREA

RFFNDR62M30F158B

MESSINA

LAURA

MSSLRAB5P49F 1588

09/09/85

7.200,00

-198.400,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

723

29/06/18

09.11.11

1436

AV20-18-0895

RAFFA

ANDREA

RFFNDR62M30F158B

MACRI'

ANTONIO

MCRNTN84B26F 158H

26/02/84

7.200,00

-205.600,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA
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724

29/06/18

10.21.37

1499

AV20-18-0872

CUTTAIA

ESMERALDA

CTTSRL84S61E573R

TAORMINA

GIUSEPPA

TRMGPP84C49G273V

09/03/84

7.200,00

AMBMESSQ MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-212.800,00] INCAPIENZA

725

29/06/18

10.21.37

1499

AV20-18-0872

CUTTAIA

ESMERALDA

CTTSRL84S61E573R

BADAMI

RICCARDO

BDMRCR90C02G273M

02/03/20

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATC PER

-220.000,00] [INCAPIENZA

726

29/06/18

10.21.38

1490

AV20-18-0898

MINUTELLA

FRANCESCO

MNTFNC61C28D977G

LI PUMA

GRAZIANA

LPMGZN91R48G511W

08/10/91

7.200,00

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-227.200,00| INCAPIENZA

727

29/06/18

10.30.45

1493

AV20-18-0899

PETRALIA

CLAUDIA

PTRCLD72E70C351L

L'EPISCOPO

ILENIA

LPSLNIS0E46C351D

06/05/90

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-234.400,00| INCAPIENZA

728

29/06/18

11.24.24

1429

AV20-18-0905

LA GIGLIA

DAVIDE

LGGDVD78E05F892W

FARINELLA

INES

FRNNSI88H41F892N

01/06/88

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-241.600,00] INCAPIENZA

729

29/06/18

12.04.09

1560

AV20-18-0907

Mini

Giuseppe

MNIGPP831.30G273Z

Amodeo

Biagio

MDABGI93E09G273V

09/05/93

7.200,00

AMMESSOC MA
NOB
FINANZIATO PER

-248.800,00] INCAPIENZA

730

29/06/18

12.18.54

1305

AV20-18-0912

Colombrita

Filippo

CLMFPP75M02C351M

Malgeri

Silvia

MLGSLV92A52C351F

12/01/92

7.200,00

AMBAESSO MA |
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-256.000,00] [INCAPIERNZA

731

29/06/18

12.44.18

1335

AV20-18-0889

Accardo

Giuseppe

CCRGPP80C25D423V

Accardo

Cristina

CCRCST89H50C286Z

10/06/89

7.200,00

AMBMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATC PER

-263.200,00| INCAPIENZA

732

29/06/18

12.47.59

1060

AV20-18-0812

MANENTI

GIUSEPPE

MNNGPP64E271535D

FIDONE

DARLYN

FDNDLY91S511535N

11/11/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-270.400,00| INCAPIENZA

733

29/06/18

12.47.59

1060

AV20-18-0812

MANENT!

GIUSEPPE

MNNGPP64E27I535D

MULE'

GUGLIELMA
MICAELA

MLUGLL91B45H163V

05/02/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-277.600,00] INCAPIENZA

734

29/06/18

12.57.17

1578

AV20-18-0919

PISCIOTTA

CALOGERO

PSCCGR75L31G273K

Cangemi

Manuela

CNGMNL90D53G273L

13/04/90

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINAMZIATO PER

-284.800,00] INCAPIENZA

735

29/06/18

13.15.13

1338

AV20-18-0922

FAUC!

GIACOMO

FCAGCMB86L0515331

BALDASSANO

FRANCESCO

BLDFNC86L08I533U

08/07/86

7.200,00

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINANZIATG PER

-292.000,00] INCAPIENZA




736

29/06/18

13.19.45

1476

AV20-18-0923

BISCONTI

LUDOVICO

BSCLVC82E14G273H

GIACALONE

CRISTINA

GCLCST93H51F061I

11/06/93

7.200,00

-299.200,00

AMBMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

737

29/06/18

13.15.45

1476

AV20-18-0923

BISCONTI

LUDOVICO

BSCLVC82E14G273H

MANISCALCO

ROSY

MNSRSY93H42Z2112V

02/06/93

7.200,00

-306.400,00

AMMESSG MA
NON
FINANZIATQ PER
INCAPIENZA

738

29/06/18

13.26.56

1133

AV20-18-0920

SALERNO

MAURIZIO

SLRMRZ601.24F89SE

GIUGNO

GIUSEPPE
MARIA
FRANCESCO

GGNGPP91P12B428X

12/09/91

7.200,00

-313.600,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

739

29/06/18

13.59.36

1582

AV20-18-0909

Iraci

Antonio

RCINTN61D11F250F

Chisari

Jessica

CHSJSC92E42C351Y

02/05/92

7.200,00

-320.800,00

AMMESSD MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

740

29/06/18

13.59.36

1582

AV20-18-0909

Iraci

Antonio

RCINTN61D11F250F

Nicolosi

Carla

NCLCRL89A63C351Z

23/01/89

7.200,00

-328.000,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

741

29/06/18

14.07.37

1488

AV20-18-0928

FORELLO

CARLO

FRLCRL64C03G273H

MILANO

PROVVIDENZA
MARCELLA

MLNPVV92B66G273I

26/02/92

7.200,00

~335.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

742

29/06/18

14.19.45

1597

AV20-18-0929

GENTILE

GIOVANNI

GNTGNN76503F158W

IRRERA

GIOVANNA

RRRGNN94C66F158W

26/03/94

7.200,00

-342.400,00

AMMESSQ MA
NON
FINARNZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

743

29/06/18

15.22.12

1545

AV20-18-0933

Grammauta

Luca

grmlcu76t23g273b

Di Gangi

Martina

dgnmtn90a58g273n

18/01/90

7.200,00

-348.600,00

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

744

29/06/18

15.41.06

1535

AV20-18-0934

D'ASERO

GIUSEPPE

DSRGPP58502A8410

GIOCO

FILIPPO

GCIFPP91P07A841U

07/09/91

7.200,00

-356.800,00

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

745

29/06/18

16.07.36

1515

AV20-18-0935

Lombardo

Giacomo

LMBGCM62E27E974V

Marino

Vincenzo
Giuseppe

MRNVCN88B01D423M

01/02/88

7.200,00

-364.000,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

746

29/06/18

16.37.21

1099

AV20-18-0938

RUTA

SALVATORE

RTUSVT43B18G273R

PISCIONE

CLAUDIA

PSCCLD93R51G273T

11/10/93

7.200,00

~371.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

747

29/06/18

16.45.88

1465

AV20-18-0939

Munafd

Giorgia

MNFGRG88D62C351T

ltaliano

lvana

TLNVNI86B43D268H

03/02/86

7.200,00

-378.400,00

AMMESS( MA
NON
FINANZIATCO PER
INCAMENZA
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748

29/06/18

16.45.8S

1465

AV20-18-0939

Munafd

Giorgia

MNFGRG88D62C351T

Formosa

Giusy Maria

FRMGYM85S62A494|

22/11/85

7.200,00]

AMMESSQ MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-385.600,00| INCAPIENZA

749

29/06/18

16.49.30

1547

AV20-18-0937

GRECO

GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE

GRCGPP70B06G2730

COSTA

ELISA

CSTLSE89A63B429)

23/01/89

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-392.800,00| INCAPIENZA

750

29/06/18

17.01.12

1563

AV20-18-0940

longhitano

luigi

LNGLGU58R25B202D

Cali

Rosy

CLARSY89H66B202R

26/06/89

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-400.000,00{ INCAPIENZA

751

29/06/18

17.11.05

1461

AV20-18-0910

TRAPANESE

DOMENICO

TRPDNC74C14C351F

ROGGIO

ELENA

RGGLNE93M49A494C

09/08/93

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-407.200,00] INCAPIENZA

29/06/18

17.12.42

1455

AV20-18-0880

Contino

Giuseppe

CNTGPP85H19A089T

Simone

Gaetano

SMNGTN91H20A089T

20/06/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-414.400,00| INCAPIENZA

753

29/06/18

17.22.24

1341

AV20-18-0943

Mancuso

Cristoforo
Fabio

MNCCST63R22D205T

Catania

Roberto

CTNRRT95E12C351N

12/05/95

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-421.600,00] INCAPIENZA

754

29/06/18

17.41.31

1566

AV20-18-0947

BONAFEDE

SILVIANO

BNFSVN75P02A089X

NOTO

GASPARE

NTOGPR89MO05G273E

05/08/89

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-428.800,00] INCAPIENZA

755

29/06/18

17.49.38

1533

AV20-18-0946

GRECO

GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE

GRCGPP70B06G2730

MANGANO

LINDA

MNGLND86R61D00SO

21/10/86

7.200,00

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATQ PER

-436.000,00] (NCAPIENZA

756

29/06/18

17.57.54

1526

AV20-18-0942

PANEBIANCO

SALVATORE

PNBSVT57515A027Z

VIRGITTO

ORAZIO
VINCENZO
DAVIDE

VRGRVN93P20C351W

20/09/93

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-443.200,00 INCAPIENZA

757

29/06/18

18.10.41

1567

AV20-18-0950

Coniglio

Giuseppe

CNGGPP62D01C0O74W

Pensati

Carmelo

PNSCML98H11G273B

11/06/98

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA

INCAPIENZA

-450.400,00

758

29/06/18

18.13.41

1608

AV20-18-0951

Di Carlo

Filippo

DCRFPP65R26G273G

Inzerillo

Giuseppina

NZRGPP84R57G273Z

17/10/84

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-457.600,00] INCAPIENZA

759

29/06/18

18.27.57

1594

AV20-18-0952

ANGILERI

ROSALBA

NGLRLB71D62D423F

PARRINELLO

ELIANA

PRRLNE89S61D423A

21/11/89

7.200,00

AMMESSQ MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

-464.800,00




760

29/06/18

18.29.22

675

AV20-18-0954

D'AGOSTINO

GIORGIO

DGSGRG61527G273N

D'AGOSTINO

ALESSANDRA

DGSLSN92566G273M

26/11/92

7.200,00]

AMMESSG MA
NON
FINANZIATC PER

-472.000,00] [NCAPIENZA

761

29/06/18

18.34.04

193

AV20-18-0955

TRANCHIDA

AZZURRA

TRNZRR84A62D423B

GIORDANO

MARINA

GRDMRN91C54D423E

14/03/91

7.200,00

AMIMESSC MA
~ NON
FINANZIATG PER

-479.200,00] INCAPIENZA

762

29/06/18

18.47.52

1467

AV20-18-0956

Rio

Sofio

RIOSFO68E0917541

sanzaro

florinda

SNZFRN94A50L452G

10/01/94

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-486.400,00| INCAPIENZA

763

29/06/18

18.50.26

1369

AV20-18-0903

Cannarella

Marco

CNNMRC77H20A522U

Mauceri

Paolo Giuseppe

MCRPGS84T08A522W

08/12/84

7.200,00

AMMESSD MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-493.600,00| INCAPIENZA

764

29/06/18

19.07.39

795

AV20-18-0961

MAGGIORE

STEFANO

MGGSFN55B23A546M

Giovenco

SALVATORE

GVNSVTI0T07G273Y

07/12/30

7.200,00|

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-500.800,00| INCAPIENZA

765

29/06/18

19.10.33

1052

AV20-18-0908

PARISI

MAURIZIO

PRSMRZ61P21F158X

SIRACUSANO

EMANUELA

SRCMNL88C41F158M

01/03/88

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-508.000,00] INCAPIENZA

766

29/06/18

19.12.07

1413

AV20-18-0958

Sidoti

Carmelo

SDTCML43R16C927I

Morando

Vito

MRNVTI91A23H163U

23/01/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
HNANZIATO PER

-515.200,00] INCAPIENZA

767

29/06/18

19.12.30

1610

AV20-18-0963

Galfo

Ignazio

GLFGNZ64A05F258B

Casiraro

Stefania

CSRSFN83P44F258R

04/09/83

7.200,00

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-522.400,00{ INCAPIENZA

768

29/06/18

19.17.02

1514

AV20-18-0960

Marina

Marcello

MRNMCL60C06C351C

Corsaro

Salvatore

CRSSVT88R20C351D

20/10/88

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATC PER

-528.600,00] INCAPIENZA

769

29/06/18

19.17.06

921

AV20-18-0962

Di Stefano

Giuseppe

DSTGPP63C25G273W

Spitaleri

Luigi

SPTLGU87C19G273)

19/03/87

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-536.800,00] INCAPIENZA

770

29/06/18

19.19.08

1517

AV20-18-0964

Marina

Marcello

MRNMCL60C06C351C

Raniolo

Simonetta

RNLSNT83B47D960A

07/02/83

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-544.000,00| INCAPIENZA

771

29/06/18

19.21.39

1620

AV20-18-0966

BALBO

MAURIZIO

BLBMRZ67T02H805G

scibetta

angela

scbngl92c63b428v

23/03/92

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-551.200,00| INCAPIENZA
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772

29/06/18

19.55.51

1207

AV20-18-0968

ABATE

DANIELA
CATERINA

BTADLC68M51C351L

CANCIULLO

MARIA
ELISABETTA

CNCMLS84E70C351H

30/05/84

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-558.400,00{ INCAPIENZA

773

20.02.26

1613

AV20-18-0973

Giacoppo

Giovanni

GCPGNN67M25F158N

Parisi

Massimo

PRSMSM91LO5F158G

05/07/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATQ PER

-565.600,00 INCAPIENZA

774

29/06/18

29/06/18

20.14.07

1587

AV20-18-0972

amato

sergio

MTASRG75M12A638X

todaro

emanuele

tdrmnl90h17f158x

17/06/90

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-572.800,00{ INCAPIENZA

775

29/06/18

20.19.15

1606

AV20-18-0967

Pensavalle

Emanuele

PNSMNL62D021754)

D'Anna

Jessica

DNNJSC91R661754X

26/10/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-580.000,00{ [NCAPIENZA

776

29/06/18

20.29.58

1034

AV20-18-0970

BILARDO

VINCENZO

BLRVCNS54D15F065R

BILARDO

SALVATORE

BLRSVT88L08B428R

08/07/88

7.200,004

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-587.200,00| INCAPIENZA

777

29/06/18

20.30.28

948

AV20-18-0976

Messina

Cosimo Pietro
Paoclo

MSSCMP70H29F206)

Sciglitano

Giuseppe

SCGGPP88P23F158R

23/09/88

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-594.400,00] INCAPIENZA

778

29/06/18

20.38.02

1591

AV20-18-0974

LICARI

DAVIDE

LCRDVD73H27G273H

GIAMBRONE

GIADA

GMBGDI91E68G348K

28/05/91

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-601.600,00| INCAPIENZA

779

29/06/18

20.38.50

1625

AV20-18-0975

ZAGONE

IVANA

ZGNVNI55R41G273X

BARRALE

FABIO GIUSEPPE

BRRFGS93E22G273Y

22/05/93

7.200,00]

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-608.800,00| INCAPIENZA

780

29/06/18

20.53.43

1297

AV20-18-0926

MAGGIO

GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO

MGGGNN72E12C129H

GIORDANO

ROBERTA

GRDRRT91D42G273Q

02/04/91

7.200,00

AMMESS0 MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-616.000,00] INCAPIENZA

781

29/06/18

21.04.16

1487

AV20-18-0978

SAMBATARO

ANGELO

SMBNGL57R11C351C

SAMBATARO

SALVATORE

SMBSVT90D14G371Z

14/04/90

7.200,00

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-623.200,00] INCAPIENZA

782

29/06/18

21.34.59

1425

AV20-18-0981

Randieri

Cristian

RNDCST73E121754F

Andolina

Vittorio

NDLVTR98C08I754P

08/03/98

7.200,00

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

-630.400,00| INCAPIENZA

783

29/06/18

21.40.52

1617

AV20-18-0982

murgo

rosalba

MRGRLB46L63B428F

D! MAURO

LUCIA

DMRLCU85D66C351Z

26/04/85

7.200,00

AMMESSC MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
INCAPIENZA

-637.600,00




AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
784 | 29/06/18 | 22.11.58 | 1464 | AV20-18-0983 | Verruso Danilo VRRDNL74T12A089K Albano Erica LBNRCE92557A089I 17/11/92 7.200,00]  -644.800,00| INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

785 | 29/06/18 | 18/48.16 | 1245 | AV20-18-0957 Bivona Caterina BVNCRN66R53F952L LEONE MARIANGELA | LNEMNG93E44H700F | 04/05/93 7.200,00(  -652.000,00 INCAPIENZA

AMMESSO MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER
786 | 30/06/18 | 13.38.34 sarullo paolo sripla71p12c¢696q bonanno salvatore BNNSVT87E12G273Q 12/05/87 7.200,00|  -659.200,00| INCAPIENZA

AMMESSD MA
NON
FINANZIATO PER

787 | 30/06/18 | 13.58.27 russo leonardo RSSLRD63D05C342M rinaldi mariella RNLMLL85P61C342Z 21/09/85 7.200,00|  -666.400,00] INCAPIENZA
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